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NOTE: Photographs/video may be captured during the meeting. These assets may be used by the NDNR, Districts, or
HDR for the sole purpose of marketing, communication about the project and/or advertising. This may include, but is
not limited to, printed and published materials on the NDNR, Districts, or HDR website.
Attended? Name Email Address Affiliation Primary or
Alternate
. SPG Primary Members
1/1“?/ Anderson, Tyrell tyrell.anderson@retranches.com North Platte NRD Primary
Barels, Brian blbarel@nppd.com Public Power & Irrigation | Primary
_@b " District
25 | Bendfeldt, Jim ich1@tastmail.com Central Platte NRD Primary
) 4 Busch, Bob rnbusch@actcom.net Surface Water User Primary
FDe 1y
Dahlgren, Bob Rdahlgren@fshloomis.com Municipality — Village of | Primary
/m{ﬁp/ Bertrand
0 Derry, Kevin derrykb@embargmail.com Agriculture Primary
r Downey, Thomas tdowney@downeydrilling.com Ground Water User Primary
f?_ ¢ Edeal, Russell redeal@atcjet.net Agriculture Primary
Y Eggleston, Judy JudyEggleston@aol.com Irrigation District Primary
4 Fehringer, Bernard bfehringer@icloud.com Public Power Primary
: [ bernie.fehringer@wheatbelt.com
o= 24 Fisher, Dave dpfisher@scottsbluff.net Surface Water User Primary
v Gatch, Richard Rgatchl@unl.edu Surface Water User Primary
0o C)Q | Halligan, Bill Billhalligan@pwchank.com South Platte NRD Board | Primary
Q/ﬁ:f Heath, Pat pheath@gering.org Municipality — City of Primary
i L Gering
-7 ﬂ/’[ Henkel, Chuck henkelchuck@yahoo.com North Platte NRD Board Primary
i Hoehn, Leo Leo.hoehn@gmail.com Groundwater Irrigator Primary
KOK Koupal, Keith keith.koupal@nebraska.gov Environment/Wildlife Primary
/ Kramer, Erwin backflow79@hotmail.com Municipality — City of Primary
M/ North Platte
£ Kraus, Don Dkraus@cnppid.com Irrigation District Primary
“ﬂx Larson, Galen glarson@pvbank.com Financial Primary
| Luchsinger, Tim tluchsinger@grand-island.com Municipality — City of Primary
A Grand Island
(/?\/[ Nelson, Vernon vernonjamesnelson@yahoo.com Agriculture/Groundwater | Primary
( X~ ﬂ User
i \-{LA Paulman, Roric rpaulman@gpcom.net Agriculture Primary
\' " | Pepplitsch, Joe ipepp@cityoflex.com Municipality — City of Primary
<A (e ans 3 «wa\f\Z > Lexington
gﬂe oz Revelle, Jack jrevelle@vistabeam.com Ground irrigator Primary
3 ;ﬂ\& Reynolds, Larry larryreynolds68@gmail.com Tri-basin NRD Board Primary
@, (. Richeson, Jay jay@gothenburgirrigation.com Municipality — Primary
| N A < Gothenburg
u@i_luW"/Schaneman, Rodney raschman@charter.net Surface Water User Primary
Schilz, Dennis dennisschilz@gmail.com Irrigation District | Primary
/ﬁ? Sisk, Carson Kimballwater@kimballne.org Municipality — City of Primary
é#/ y Kimball
f Strauch, Dennis dennis@pathfinderirrigation.com Irrigation District —- Primary
)( Pathfinder Irrigation
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. Strommen, Kendra strommen@mmmiawoffice.com Financial Primary
st 5,04%1" Wahlgren, Joe wahlgrenfarms@gmail.com Twin Platte NRD Board Primary
F & SPG Alternate Members
Albrecht, Frank frank.albrecht@nebraska.gov Environment/Wildlife ‘Alternate
Andreas, Kent kandreas@embargmail.com North Platte NRD Board Alternate
Burnside, Dennis dburnside @cityofiex.com Municipality — City of Alternate
f Lexington
Clymer, Bruce beclymer@cityofgothenburg.org Municipality — Alternate
Gothenburg
Derry, Jared Jared.derry@gmail.com Agriculture Alternate
= Downey, Brent bdowney@downeydrilling.com Ground Water User Alternate
Lz~e7.[ - | Drain, Mike mdrain@cnppid.com Irrigation District Alternate
Henry, Chris cnhenryl44@hotmail.com Central Platte NRD Alternate
Board
[ Hock, Andrew andrew.extremeag@gmadil.com Agriculture Alternate
Holley, Chris Municipality — North Alternate
Platte
Jameson, Rhodel Agriculture/Groundwater Alternate
User
r Larson, Joe joelarson21@gmail.com Tri-basin NRD Board Alternate
Meismer, Jim tpnrdlimm@gmail.com Twin Platte NRD Board Alternate
Meyer, Doug dgmeyer@NPanhandle.net Municipality — City of Alternate
North Platte
Narjes, Kathy rodekohr@hotmail.com South Platte NRD Board  Alternate
Ortiz, Daniel DOrtiz@kimballne.org Municipality — City of Alternate
Kimball
<5 Shafer, Jeff jtshafe@nppd.com Public Power & Irrigation  Alternate
| ‘ Smith, Ann ‘ annck@cozadtel.net Irrigation District Alternate J
Snarr, Paul psnarH@gering.org Municipality — City of Alternate
Gering
Zach, Randy Public Power & Irrigation | Alternate
District
POAC Members
‘ | Adane, Zaibon | [ NDNR |
Benson, Kathy Kathy.Benson@nebraska.gov NDNR

s

‘ Berge, John

‘ iberge@npnrd.org

| North Platte NRD

Cross, Barb

bcross@npnrd.org

North Platte NRD

|

[ Crowe, Kayla

| kavla.crowe@nebraska.gov

| NDNR

Czaplewski, Mark

Mark@cpnred.org

Central Platte NRD

MO TDimmitt, Ann

l afisher@tpnrd.org

|Twh1MaueNRD

Eckles, Beth

NDNR

|

PSP |
./\ ﬁ_ l Glanz, Travis

\ tglanz@spnrd.org

| south Platte NRD

AL Hopkins, Kyle Ann

North Platte NRD

oo | Horn, Rod

I rlhorn@spnrd.org

| South Platte NRD

1) V)~ Miller, Kent

komiller@tpnrd.org

Twin Platte NRD

PMintken, Jesse

l mintken@cpnrd.org

[ Central Platte NRD

L
P42

Mosier, Melissa

melissa.mosier@nebraska.gov

"~ NDNR
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- \ Osborn, Colby l | NDNR |
~_Reisdorff, Ryan rreisdorff@spnrd.org South Platte NRD

\1#3', | Schellpeper, Jennifer l iennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov ‘ NDNR ‘
Thorburn, John ithorburn@tribasinnrd.org Tri-Basin NRD j '

| a}/ ‘ Vogt, Lyndon | vogt@cpnrd.org | Central Platte NRD J

Winter, Jessie jessie. winter@nebraska.gov NDNR :

’7 U | Woodward, Duane I woodward@cpnrd.org | Central Platte NRD J

¥ —  Zayac, Tracy Tzayac@npnrd.org North Platte NRD ;
| \ Zoller, Amy ‘ amy.zoller@nebraska.gov ] NDNR ]
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